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First Name Last Name Company Name Company Address Email Address Phone Number
Jay Cohen GC2 Professional Services, PC 12367 E Cornell Avenue, Aurora, CO 80014 jbc777@gc2cpa.com 720-863-8016

Jeffrey Cohen GC2 Professional Services, PC 12367 E Cornell Avenue, Aurora, CO 80014 jeffco@gc2cpa.com> 720-863-8014
Angela Roberts Aclivity angela.roberts@aclivity.com 720-232-3111

Nathan Gordon EkS&H LLLP
8181 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 600, Denver, 

Colorado 80237 
Ngordon@aksh.com 303-846-1263

Marna Stuert Aclivity mk_steuart@yahoo.com 720-732-2314
Diane Wightman Controlled Resources Inc 4745 West 107th Drive, Westminster, CO 80031 dhwightman@gmail.com 303-641-9647

Stephen Chan SMC Company, LLC stephen.chan@cpa.com 720-205-5062

Jena Schueth Stockman Kast Ryan + Company
102 N. Cascade Avenue, Suite 400, Colorado 

Springs, CO 80903
jschueth.skrco.com 719-630-1186

Ellen Fisher Stockman Kast Ryan + Company
102 N. Cascade Avenue, Suite 400, Colorado 

Springs, CO 80903
efisher.skrco.com 719-630-1186

Curtis Winar Value Strategy Partners, LLC 2810 North Speer Blvd., Denver, CO, 80211 curtis.winar@valuestrategypartners.com 303-562-1868
Dan O'Rourke O'Rourke Financial dan.orourke@orourkefinancial.com

Sarah Kelly Sarah L. Kelly & Company Parker, Colorado skelly@rpmeventsgroup.com (303) 840-1483

Scott Harding Harding and Hittesdorf, P.C. 650 S. Cherry Street, Suite 1050, Denver, CO 80246 scott@hhcpafirm.com 303-393-0888

Adam Wilkes Haynie & Company
1221 W Mineral Ave. Suite 202, Littleton, CO 
80120

AdamW@hayniecpas.com 970-560-1013
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